BNQ is a member of the National
Standards System (NSS).
ANNEX
TO THE CERTIFICATE
ARMTEC INC.
(USINE DE TILLSONBURG)
301, Rokeby sideroad
Tillsonburg, Ontario  N4G 4G9

Page 2 of 3
BNQ 3624-120/2016-04-26 Smooth Inside Wall Open-Profile Polyethylene (PE) Pipe
and Polyethylene (PE) Fittings for Storm Sewers, Culverts
and Soil Drainage
Certificate number:
Issue date:
Expiry date:
4214
2026-03-23
2026-07-31
THE ANNEX IS AN INTEGRAL PART OF THE CERTIFICATE.
DESIGNATED FITTINGS COMPATIBLE WITH CERTIFIED PIPES
Diameter, mm Type Product Code
Manufacturer
/trademark
150 External Double Bell Snap Coupler XAC8150 ARMTEC
200 External Double Bell Snap Coupler XAC8200 ARMTEC
250 External Split Coupler XAC7250 ARMTEC
300 External Split Coupler XAC7300 ARMTEC
300 Gasketed bell & spigot water-tight Coupler B300320SG6 + B300GASKET ARMTEC
375 External Split Coupler XAC7375 ARMTEC
375 Gasketed bell & spigot water-tight Coupler B375320SG6 + B375GASKET. ARMTEC
450 External Split Coupler XAC7450 ARMTEC
450 Gasketed bell & spigot water-tight Coupler B450320SG6 + B450GASKET ARMTEC
525 External Split Coupler XAC7525 ARMTEC
525 Gasketed bell & spigot water-tight Coupler B525320SG6 + B525GASKET ARMTEC
600 External Split Coupler XAC7600 ARMTEC
600 Gasketed bell & spigot water-tight Coupler B600320SG6 + B600GASKET ARMTEC
750 External Split Coupler XAC7750 ARMTEC
900 External Split Coupler XAC7900 ARMTEC
900 Gasketed bell & spigot water-tight Coupler B900320SG6 + B900GASKET ARMTEC
Note.  The designated fittings are not BNQ certified fittings. However, BNQ submit designated fittings to required testing to
ensure their compatibility with the certified pipes.
BNQ is a member of the National